
MedFirst Fee Schedule WALK - IN Appointments  
We accept all CARDS for Payments ONLY - (NO Cash or AMEX) 

We operate on a Booked Appointment basis. 
If we are fully booked at the time you Walk in, we might be able to accept you however 

Fees will Apply with a Medicare Rebate applied to those who are eligible.  

⚫ STANDARD HOURS Walk-in (Weekdays until 8pm | Saturday < 1pm) 
We BULK BILL: Pension Card (60 Years of Age & Over) | Under 8 Years of Age 

⚫ AFTER HOURS Walk-in (Weeknights after 8pm | Saturday > 1pm | Sunday | Public 
Holidays)


We BULK BILL: Pension Card (60 Years of Age & Over) | Under 5 Years of Age 

Waiting Times for Walk - ins: Whilst it is hard to predict waiting times, Walk-ins should be 
prepared to generally wait up to 60 minutes (could be as less as 5 minutes or more than 60 
minutes, the Doctor will do their best to fit you in amongst their bookings if they take you as a 
walk-in).


Fees must be paid upfront | We process the rebate for you which will be transferred to your linked bank account with Medicare 
within 1-2 business days subject to eligibility. Non-Medicare patients will have to submit their claim to their Private Insurer.  

If you only have cash, the amount will be rounded up to the nearest $5 depending on if we have change as an admin fee for 
banking. We do not surcharge cards in person.

Appointment Type Fee (Standard 
Hours)

Rebate ( Upto 8pm 
Weeknights, Upto 

1pm Sat)

Out of Pocket Gap

A $50 $19.60 $30.40

B - Standard Consult $85 $42.85 $42.15

C - Long Consult/Multiple 
Concerns/New Patients

$138 $82.90 $55.10

D - Prolonged/Complex 
Consult

$250 $122.15 $127.85

Appointment Type Fee (After 
Hours)

Rebate (8pm 
onwards Weeknights, 
After 1pm Sat, Sun & 

Public Holidays)

Out of Pocket Gap

A $67 $33 $34

B - Standard Consult $103 $55.80 $47.20

C - Long Consult/Multiple 
Concerns/New Patients

$155 $95.70 $59.30

D - Prolonged/Complex 
Consult

$280 $134.20 $145.80


